W 00 ~N & U b W N

W oW oW W WNRNNRNINNNIRDNNRE R B 3 23 3 (&3 B R
EWUNROOLOWSNONGQUVEE WNRER OIWOWNOWMHR WNIRKO

ABLE ORTEGA 01538

08/11/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
08/12/15
08/12/15
08/12/15
08/12/15
08/12/15
08/12/15
08/12/15
08/12/15
08/12/15
08/12/15
08/12/15
08/12/15
08/13/15
08/13/15
08/13/15
08/13/15
08/13/15
08/13/15
08/13/15
08/13/15
08/14/15
08/14/15
08/14/15
08/14/15
08/14/15
08/14/15
08/14/15

313200
4288237
4288163
2220002
8137201
3285447
5888200
3498200
4281185
7396200
4224574
6572501
2569201
4284037
4264385
NFORLON
2783001
1442013

KP 77032400
KP 77240820

299803
4722432
3417947
4387200
XC 5602
DB 5385
DB 5386
1437045
306210
1444451
1436182
BF 0434
EL 9553

KP 77190230

2887420

MB
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD

TUSCANY
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD

HOME EXP
AWC
AWC

TUSCANY
MXD
MXD
MXD

STI

STI

STI

HOME EXP
NVC
HCOME EXP
HOME EXP

STI

STI
AWC
MXD

08/10 - 14/15

JMOMENT

N HALPER

S WOODFCRD
J THORP

L WEAVER

K HATCH

F KAYNE

K WILKINSON

V SCHREIBEIS SHUTTLL

D RIZZO

R TAYLOR

D GRIFFITH
JBUNNETT
KATHERIN

J FORLONG

J ARTES

K FARNEY
JJENSEN

L CUSNIR

G GREER

M PALMER

S OCONNOR

H FARNSWORTH
HOPE RUDEBUSCH
PINE RIDGE MALL
PINE RIDGE MALL
AARON CLAYSON
SARAH DRAPER
DIANE PECK
NATHAN RIVERA
KMART

ID DIVISION
HOME DEPOT

S WELCH

BEDFORD
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
WILSON
WILSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
CHUBBUCK
GRACE

13
12
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Payroll
08/28/15 S

906.86

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances
09/04/15 Wire

604.57

(500.00)

104.57

$ 210.50 $ 1,300.93




